Refrigerated Air Dryers
QPNC/QRHT Series
QPNC: Non-Cycling Designs for Maximum
System Efficiency
Non-Cycling Dryers 13 to 4200 CFM
Quincy refrigerated air dryers are manufactured
to exact standards in state-of-the-art production
facilities, featuring high-capacity, balanced component

GasVolts/Phase
(Hertz)
Full
Load
(kW)
Max
PSIG
Nominal
ΔP
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
QPNC-13 13 22 115/1/60 0.16 232 2.2 19 14 18 57 1/2" NPT R513a
QPNC-21 21 36 115/1/60 0.16 232 2.2 19 14 18 57 1/2" NPT R513a
QPNC-30 30 51 115/1/60 0.19 232 2.9 19 14 18 60 1/2" NPT R513a
QPNC-42 42 71 115/1/60 0.3 232 2.9 19 14 18 71 1/2" NPT R513a
QPNC-64 64 109 115/1/60 0.38 232 2.9 19 14 18 75 1/2" NPT R513a
QPNC-83 83 141 115/1/60 0.72 203 2.1 20 15 30 113 1" NPT R513a
QPNC-106 106 180 115/1/60 0.72 203 2.9 20 15 30 113 1" NPT R513a
QPNC-127 127 216 115/1/60 0.79 203 2.6 22 18 31 143 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-144 144 245 230/1/60 0.79 203 2.6 22 18 31 139 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-184 184 313 230/1/60 0.88 203 2.9 22 18 31 143 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-229 229 389 230/1/60 1.11 203 2.9 22 18 35 187 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-271 271 460 230/1/60 1.29 203 3.7 23 23 35 198 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-297 297 505 460/3/60 2 203 4.3 23 23 35 346 1 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-354 354 601 460/3/60 2.67 203 2.3 41 32 38 379 2" NPT R410a
QPNC-424 424 720 460/3/60 2.67 203 3.3 42 32 38 375 2" NPT R410a
QPNC-530 530 900 460/3/60 2.75 203 2.6 42 32 38 390 2 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-636 636 1081 460/3/60 3.8 203 2.6 42 32 38 388 2 1/2" NPT R410a
QPNC-750 750 1275 460/3/60 5.81 203 3.6 40 44 63 562 3" NPT R410a
QPNC-1000 1000 1700 460/3/60 6.03 203 4.3 40 44 63 772 3" NPT R410a
QPNC-1250 1250 2125 460/3/60 6.75 203 5.0 40 44 63 800 3" NPT R410a
QPNC-1600 1600 2720 460/3/60 7.84 203 4.3 40 44 72 915 4" Flange R410a
QPNC-1800 1800 3060 460/3/60 9.43 203 4.3 40 60 72 1091 4" Flange R410a
QPNC-2200 2200 3740 460/3/60 9.5 203 3.6 40 60 72 1193 4" Flange R410a
QPNC-2500 2500 4250 460/3/60 9.71 203 3.6 57 78 72 1193 6" Flange R410a
QPNC-3000 3000 5097 460/3/60 11.39 203 3.7 57 78 72 1918 6" Flange R410a
QPNC-3500 3500 5946 460/3/60 12.81 203 3.9 57 78 72 1929 6" Flange R410a
QPNC-4200 4200 7135 460/3/60 17.15 203 4.1 57 78 72 2117 6" Flange R410a
Notes: Capacity in accordance with recommended NFPA, ISO, and CAGI standards. kW inputs are shown for air-cooled models including fan motors.
Correction Factors
Inlet Air Pressure Correction
A